
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

1

2

3

2

1

1

4

No.

007

18

47tx

5

17

16

15V

56

Name

Firouz Haghighi

Bobby Pugh

James Spann 10-7309

Bobby Christensen

Wyatt Brennan

Donald Bell

John Vining

Bryan Poage 07-6163

Class
STR3

Legends

Legends

Legends

STR3

PTE

PTD

Legends

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

1

Diff

29.751

37.599

54.292

54.550

1 Lap

1 Lap

9 Laps

Best Tm

1:19.375

1:24.690

1:24.510

1:26.405

1:23.763

1:29.829

1:25.155

1:28.139

Make Model

thunder thunder roadster

Legends Ford coupe

legends ford

Ford Legends

Allison Legacy Monte Carlo

Mazda Miata

Allison Legacy

600-Legends 34 Ford Coupe

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:19.375) for STR3 by Firouz Haghighi.

Printed: 5/7/2013 2:20:39 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

29.751

Avg. Speed

123.542

Best Lap Tm

1:19.375

Best Speed

140.598

Best Lap by

007 - Firouz Haghighi

MSRC - St Patty's Weekend

Lightning944,PTC-F,Legends,STR3,Spec3,E30

Race 4

Race started at 16:41:40

MSR Cresson 3.100 Miles

3/17/2013 03:35 PM


